
RAMA FEMENINA  - Categoría Sub 16

PTO. DEPORTISTA CLUB CAT 1 2 3 4

1 MICHELL TATIANA LÓPEZ MEJIA FEUD S16 160,58 172,50 0,00 0,00 161,54 161,54 64,62 2

2 MARIA FERNANDA MOLINA FENIX S16 162,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 159,06 157,25 62,90 1

3 SARA GIRALDO ECOPETROL S14 159,25 156,42 0,00 0,00 155,39 152,92 61,17 2

4 MARIANA ZAMORA TIGRES S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 134,55 0,00 0,00 0

5 JUANITA OVIEDO ECOPETROL S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 127,10 0,00 0,00 0

6 NATHALIE LEON ECOPETROL S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 126,57 0,00 0,00 0

7 JENNIFER CATHERINE BELTRAN PAEZ CORTAPALOS S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 121,35 0,00 0,00 0

8 DANIELLA ACOSTA  SABOGAL TIGRES S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 117,21 0,00 0,00 0

9 MARIA JOSE DURAN ROJAS CORTAPALOS S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 101,10 0,00 0,00 0
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RAMA FEMENINA  - Categoría Sub 18

PTO. DEPORTISTA CLUB CAT 1 2 3 4

1 MICHELL TATIANA LÓPEZ MEJIA FEUD S16 160,58 172,50 0,00 0,00 161,54 161,54 64,62 2

2 MARIA FERNANDA MOLINA FENIX S16 162,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 159,06 157,25 62,90 1

3 SARA GIRALDO ECOPETROL S14 159,25 156,42 0,00 0,00 155,39 152,92 61,17 2

4 SOFIA SUAREZ ESCOBAR ECOPETROL S18 144,17 139,58 0,00 0,00 140,70 34,00 13,60 2

5 CATALINA TOVAR GAITAN FENIX S18 175,58 165,83 0,00 0,00 170,71 0,00 0,00 2

6 LAURA ALEJANDRA SEPULVEDA R. CORTAPALOS S18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 155,38 0,00 0,00 0

7 SOFIA CARDENAS TOVAR F.E.U.DISTRITAL S18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 138,27 0,00 0,00 0

8 MARIANA ZAMORA TIGRES S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 134,55 0,00 0,00 0

9 JUANITA OVIEDO ECOPETROL S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 127,10 0,00 0,00 0

10 NATHALIE LEON ECOPETROL S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 126,57 0,00 0,00 0

11 JENNIFER CATHERINE BELTRAN PAEZ CORTAPALOS S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 121,35 0,00 0,00 0

12 DANA GABRIELA FARFAN CORTAPALOS S18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 117,72 0,00 0,00 0

13 DANIELLA ACOSTA  SABOGAL TIGRES S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 117,21 0,00 0,00 0

14 MARIA JOSE DURAN ROJAS CORTAPALOS S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 101,10 0,00 0,00 0
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RAMA MASCULINA 

PTO. DEPORTISTA CLUB CAT 1 2 3 4

   Categoría Sub-16

1 JUAN MIGUEL HERNANDEZ A. ECOPETROL S14 147,92 131,83 0,00 0,00 158,93 163,88 65,55 2

2 DANIEL JOSEPH GOMEZ FENIX S14 135,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 150,41 149,46 59,78 1

3 ALEJANDRO OSPINA NUMA FENIX S12 143,08 144,08 0,00 0,00 141,00 139,96 55,98 2

4 DIEGO ALEJANDRO LEON GLEEN ECOPETROL S14 137,08 148,25 0,00 0,00 138,26 138,96 55,58 2

5 ESTEBAN GARCIA HERNANDEZ FENIX S14 138,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 140,25 0,00 0,00 1

6 TOMAS DAZA NEIRA CORTAPALOS S14 111,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 116,56 0,00 0,00 1

7 JUAN JOSE CARREÑO HALCONES S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 148,33 0,00 0,00 0

8 SANTIAGO CASTRO ROBAYO FENIX S16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 142,47 0,00 0,00 0

9 THOMAS ALVAREZ ECOPETROL S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 140,50 0,00 0,00 0

10 JUAN DIEGO SILVA FENIX S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,45 0,00 0,00 0

11 SIMON ALVAREZ ECOPETROL S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,73 0,00 0,00 0

12 JUAN ESTEBAN DIMATE FENIX S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,55 0,00 0,00 0

13 JERONIMO LORDUY PEREZ ECOPETROL S16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,43 0,00 0,00 0

14 JUAN SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ ROJAS CORTAPALOS S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 122,15 0,00 0,00 0

15 SERGIO ANDRES HERRAN PEREZ TIGRES S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 121,30 0,00 0,00 0

16 GREGORIO CAICEDO SUAREZ TIGRES S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 120,50 0,00 0,00 0

17 DEREK GONZALEZ CORTAPALOS S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,81 0,00 0,00 0

18 MATEO BURGOS GUTIERREZ TIGRES S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,35 0,00 0,00 0

19 SANTIAGO OSPINA ECOPETROL S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 105,12 0,00 0,00 0

20 FEDERICO SANTACOLOMA FENIX S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 102,72 0,00 0,00 0

21 SAMUEL JAUREGUI PROF. UNIV. NAL. S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 102,32 0,00 0,00 0

22 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUIRRE FEUD S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 101,87 0,00 0,00 0

23 SEBASTIAN OSPINA HATOGRANDE S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,50 0,00 0,00 0

24

RAMA MASCULINA

PTO. DEPORTISTA CLUB CAT 1 2 3 4

   Categoría Sub-18

1 FEDERICO PARDO AMAYA FENIX S18 179,08 180,75 0,00 0,00 186,38 186,38 74,55 2

2 JONATHAN RAMIREZ CORTAPALOS S18 183,25 174,67 0,00 0,00 183,46 183,46 73,38 2

3 JUAN DIEGO AGUILAR SARNARI FENIX S18 174,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 179,79 179,79 71,92 1
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4 JUAN MIGUEL HERNANDEZ A. ECOPETROL S14 147,92 131,83 0,00 0,00 158,93 163,88 65,55 2

5 DANIEL JOSEPH GOMEZ FENIX S14 135,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 150,41 149,46 59,78 1

6 JUAN DIEGO OSPINA NUMA FENIX S18 161,00 64,08 0,00 0,00 148,03 141,54 56,62 2

7 ALEJANDRO OSPINA NUMA FENIX S12 143,08 144,08 0,00 0,00 141,00 139,96 55,98 2

8 DIEGO ALEJANDRO LEON GLEEN ECOPETROL S14 137,08 148,25 0,00 0,00 138,26 138,96 55,58 2

9 JUAN DAVID BONILLA ECOPETROL S18 201,67 193,42 183,67 0,00 197,54 0,00 0,00 3

10 ESTEBAN GARCIA HERNANDEZ FENIX S14 138,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 140,25 0,00 0,00 1

11 TOMAS DAZA NEIRA CORTAPALOS S14 111,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 116,56 0,00 0,00 1

12 JUAN SEBASTIAN SANCHEZ FENIX S18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 153,93 0,00 0,00 0

13 LUIS DAVID GUTIERREZ FONSECA CORTAPALOS S18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 153,62 0,00 0,00 0

14 JUAN JOSE CARREÑO HALCONES S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 148,33 0,00 0,00 0

15 SANTIAGO CASTRO ROBAYO FENIX S16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 142,47 0,00 0,00 0

16 THOMAS ALVAREZ ECOPETROL S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 140,50 0,00 0,00 0

17 JUAN DIEGO SILVA FENIX S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,45 0,00 0,00 0

18 SIMON ALVAREZ ECOPETROL S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,73 0,00 0,00 0

19 JUAN ESTEBAN DIMATE FENIX S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,55 0,00 0,00 0

20 JERONIMO LORDUY PEREZ ECOPETROL S16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,43 0,00 0,00 0

21 JUAN SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ ROJAS CORTAPALOS S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 122,15 0,00 0,00 0

22 SERGIO ANDRES HERRAN PEREZ TIGRES S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 121,30 0,00 0,00 0

23 GREGORIO CAICEDO SUAREZ TIGRES S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 120,50 0,00 0,00 0

24 DEREK GONZALEZ CORTAPALOS S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,81 0,00 0,00 0

25 MATEO BURGOS GUTIERREZ TIGRES S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,35 0,00 0,00 0

26 SANTIAGO OSPINA ECOPETROL S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 105,12 0,00 0,00 0

27 FEDERICO SANTACOLOMA FENIX S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 102,72 0,00 0,00 0

28 SAMUEL JAUREGUI PROF. UNIV. NAL. S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 102,32 0,00 0,00 0

29 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUIRRE FEUD S12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 101,87 0,00 0,00 0

30 SEBASTIAN OSPINA HATOGRANDE S14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,50 0,00 0,00 0
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